
,L~ase': Schendel Wel/#:8-10

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Se~· . Location: NESENW S24T16 R21

OPR#: 3895 I( Dale Jackson Production Co. County: Miami

Contractor: DALEJACKSONPRPI?Ucn<jtl CO.\, Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 FSL:~3~i()

OPR#: 4339 I L ~\ ~;l Cell # 620-363-2683 FEL:~~ ~ i31/7
Surface: Cemented: ~ze·· -- Office # 913-795-2991 "'- APt#: 15-121-28796-00-00

20FT,6tN 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 8-10-2010

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8-14-2010
686' 27/8 90 5 5/8 SN:654 Packer: none TD:701 I
8rd

Plugged: Bottom Plug:

Well log
TKN 81M Fonnation TKN 8TM Fonnation

Depth Depth
2 2 Topsoil 3 664.5 Oil sand (shaley)(fair bleed)
2 4 Clay .2.5 667 Sandy shaley (oil sand str.) (poor bleed)
1 5 Black shale TO 701 shale
5 10 Shale

39 49 Lime
4 53 Red bed

9 62 Shale

4 66 Sand (dry)
10 76 Sandy shale

17 93 Lime

4 97 Shale

78 125 Sandy shale
56 181 Shale

20 201 Lime

5 206 Shale
10 216 Sand (dry)

15 231 Shale

7 238 Lime

16 254 Shale
17 271 Sand (dry)

9 280 Lime

22 302 Shale
25 327 lime

12 339 Shale

18 357 Lime
5 362 Black shale

13 375 lime

26 401 Shale

4 405 Sand (dry)
82 487 Shale

2 489 Sandy shale (oil sand str.)

53 542 Shale
8 550 lime

31 581 Shale

6 587 Lime (odor)
13 600 Shale

5 605 lime

5 610 Coal

6 616 Lime
5 621 Shale

13 634 lime

11 645 Shale
4 649 Lime (shaley)

5.5 654.5 Shale
1.5 655 Oil sand (fair bleed)
4.5 660.5 Oil sand (shaley) (good bleed) (some water)

1 661.5 Oil sand (fracture) (shaley) (lots of water)


